
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 06.54 GA 717324 VARGAS BLANCO, ÁNGEL ESP 98 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 06.98 GA 764252 PARCERO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal ADMITIDO

 07.12 AG 765433 CARNERO RODRIGUEZ, IVÁN ESP 99 Suarez Marquier ADMITIDO

 07.68 AG 766743 YAGÜE PÉREZ, RODRIGO ESP 98 CimansCoruña Comarca ADMITIDO

 08.08 - AL AG 128280 FERNANDEZ CURRAS, CARLOS ESP 98 Marineda Atletico ADMITIDO

 08.09 AG 766925 TORRES ARES, LUIS ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 08.14 AG 765190 FLOREZ CALLEJA, IVAN ESP 98 CimansCoruña Comarca ADMITIDO

 08.17 AG 766747 OLIVERA CRESPI, JULIÁN MIGUEL ESP 98 CimansCoruña Comarca ADMITIDO

 08.20 AG 763956 LOPEZ CANCIO, CHRISTIAN ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 08.22 - AL AG 765937 LOPEZ QUINTIAN, ALBERTO ESP 98 Marineda Atletico ADMITIDO

 08.80 - AL AG 766726 PÉREZ-BATALLÓN DÍAZ, ÁLVARO ESP 98 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 08.81 AG 766682 BLANCO CARBON, DENIS ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 08.95 - AL AG 764021 SUÁREZ PÉREZ, PEDRO ESP 98 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 10.9 - AL AG 136675 RODRIGUÉZ CADARSO DE LA PÈÑA, NICOLÁS ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 12.85 - AL AG 764282 REY PEREZ, MARIO ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 12.99 - AL AG 136650 FERNÁNDEZ HERMIDA, MARTÍN ESP 98 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 13.12 - AL AG 136658 HUESCA BRICEÑO, SAMUEL ESP 98 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 13.38 - AL AG 764283 TELLERIA FERNANDEZ, ESTEBAN ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 13.76 - AL AG 763701 RUBIDO REBOREDA, SERGIO ESP 98 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 20.58 AG 767329 BARREIRO PÉREZ , ALEXANDER ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS ADMITIDO

AG 765208 SOUTO SALGADO, PABLO ESP 98 CimansCoruña Comarca RECHAZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:35.89 AG 767324 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PABLO ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS ADMITIDO

 00:38.41 - AL GA 717324 VARGAS BLANCO, ÁNGEL ESP 98 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 00:41.91 AG 765190 FLOREZ CALLEJA, IVAN ESP 98 CimansCoruña Comarca ADMITIDO

 00:42.19 - AL AG 128280 FERNANDEZ CURRAS, CARLOS ESP 98 Marineda Atletico ADMITIDO

 00:42.38 - AL AG 764520 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, ABRAHAM ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 00:42.40 AG 763956 LOPEZ CANCIO, CHRISTIAN ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 00:42.54 AG 766747 OLIVERA CRESPI, JULIÁN MIGUEL ESP 98 CimansCoruña Comarca ADMITIDO

 00:42.85 AG 766833 ROZAS TRASTOY, SANTIAGO ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 00:43.09 - AL AG 765937 LOPEZ QUINTIAN, ALBERTO ESP 98 Marineda Atletico ADMITIDO

 00:43.29 - AL GA 764252 PARCERO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal ADMITIDO

 20:17.00 AG 765433 CARNERO RODRIGUEZ, IVÁN ESP 99 Suarez Marquier ADMITIDO

 41:98.00 AG 765027 DE LUIS CID, ÁLVARO ESP 98 CLUB DEPORTIVO LA PURISIMA ADMITIDO

 00:47.79 - AL AG 766811 VARELA RUIZ, JORGE ESP 99 Marineda Atletico RECHAZADO

 00:49.06 - AL GA 764672 BLANCO VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal RECHAZADO

 00:50.49 - AL GA 716929 COSTOYA MANEIROS, RAMON ESP 98 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal RECHAZADO

 44:17.00 - AL AG 766729 VIERA LÓPEZ, SAMUEL ESP 98 Atletica Lucense RECHAZADO

AG 764282 REY PEREZ, MARIO ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo RECHAZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:20.06 GA 764661 RIAL VAZQUEZ, PABLO ESP 99 Atletica Barbanza ADMITIDO

 01:26.38 AG 764977 FERNÁNDEZ FONTÁN , MIGUEL ESP 99 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR ADMITIDO

 01:31.57 - AL GA 764709 CORREDOIRA VAZQUEZ, DAVID ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 01:35.72 - AL GA 764731 LANDA MARTÍNEZ, JOSU ESP 98 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 01:43.28 - AL GA 717322 RODRÍGUEZ MORA, XAVIER ESP 98 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 01:43.72 - AL AG 765792 IGLESIAS CHAVEZ, XOAN EUSEBIO ESP 98 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 01:46.42 - AL AG 766324 CRUCES FERNÁNDEZ, DAVID ESP 98 Atletismo Tui ADMITIDO

 02:48.24 GA 764686 VAZQUEZ CALO, ADRIAN ESP 99 Atletismo Noia ADMITIDO

 04:00.73 - AL AG 766686 FREIRE SUAREZ, ANTON ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

AG 765195 ESPADA PARDO, ABISELOM ESP 98 CimansCoruña Comarca RECHAZADO

AG 766222 VARELA PAINCEIRA, MANUEL ESP 98 CimansCoruña Comarca RECHAZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 02:43.2 - AL GA 717353 NOVALES QUINTEIRO, TARIKU ESP 98 Atletismo Noia ADMITIDO

 02:57.55 GA 716927 VIGO LEAL, DIEGO ESP 98 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal ADMITIDO

LISTADO DE ATLETAS INSCRITOS CTO. GALEGO CADETE PISTA CUBERTA
A Coruña, 2 Marzo 

50m MASC. PC_CM

300m MASC. PC_CM

600m MASC. PC_CM

1.000m MASC. PC_CM



 02:59.75 AG 122175 COSTAS RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER ESP 98 Suarez Marquier ADMITIDO

 03:00.0 AG 765433 CARNERO RODRIGUEZ, IVÁN ESP 99 Suarez Marquier ADMITIDO

 03:05.49 - AL GA 717322 RODRÍGUEZ MORA, XAVIER ESP 98 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 03:05.70 - AL GA 716918 DÍAZ PÉREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 03:07.89 - AL AG 765792 IGLESIAS CHAVEZ, XOAN EUSEBIO ESP 98 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 03:23.77 GA 764503 SANTOS GARCÍA, MARIO ESP 99 AD Mazi ADMITIDO

 03:26.10 - AL GA 764409 CADAVID , ANDREI ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 03:28.9 AG 764704 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, XABIER ESP 99 Universidad Santiago ADMITIDO

 03:38.69 GA 764672 BLANCO VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal ADMITIDO

AG 127673 DÍAZ COIRA, MIGUEL ESP 98 CimansCoruña Comarca RECHAZADO

AG 765195 ESPADA PARDO, ABISELOM ESP 98 CimansCoruña Comarca RECHAZADO

AG 766222 VARELA PAINCEIRA, MANUEL ESP 98 CimansCoruña Comarca RECHAZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 05:59.86 - AL AG 763699 GUTIERREZ ROMAN, MARTIN ESP 98 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 09:12.58 GA 716946 GONZALEZ CARBALLADA, MIGUEL ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 09:40.44 GA 717123 BEN MONTENEGRO, ADRIAN ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 10:42.59 - AL GA 716918 DÍAZ PÉREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

AG 764280 GARCIA OLIVEIRA, CARLOS ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 10.46 - AL AG 128280 FERNANDEZ CURRAS, CARLOS ESP 98 Marineda Atletico ADMITIDO

 10.93 - AL AG 763700 FREIRE GONZALEZ, PABLO ESP 98 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 11.14 - AL AG 136675 RODRIGUÉZ CADARSO DE LA PÈÑA, NICOLÁS ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 11.65 - AL AG 765578 TACHE , ANGHEL ROU 99 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 11.83 - AL AG 763701 RUBIDO REBOREDA, SERGIO ESP 98 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 12.60 - AL GA 716929 COSTOYA MANEIROS, RAMON ESP 98 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal ADMITIDO

 14.29 AG 764974 ARNOTT IGLESIAS, IGNACIO ESP 99 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR ADMITIDO

 18.23 - AL AG 764280 GARCIA OLIVEIRA, CARLOS ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 18.76 - AL AG 764021 SUÁREZ PÉREZ, PEDRO ESP 98 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 18.6 - AL GA 764414 BASTOS RECAREY, PEDRO ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 20.17 - AL GA 764654 RUIBAL BARCIA, IVÁN ESP 98 San Narciso ADMITIDO

9.3 GA 764699 LOUSA FARIÑA, IAGO ESP 98 INDEPENDIENTE ADMITIDO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,65 - AL AG 763835 LOPEZ TOREA, OSCAR ESP 98 Atletismo Noia ADMITIDO

 1,65 GA 764593 GARCIA VILLAFINES, SERGIO ESP 98 San Narciso ADMITIDO

 1,55 GA 764661 RIAL VAZQUEZ, PABLO ESP 99 Atletica Barbanza ADMITIDO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 2,90 GA 764593 GARCIA VILLAFINES, SERGIO ESP 98 San Narciso ADMITIDO

 2,10 GA 764424 RODRIGUEZ TORRES, MIGUEL ESP 98 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 5,85 GA 764699 LOUSA FARIÑA, IAGO ESP 98 INDEPENDIENTE ADMITIDO

 5,13 - AL AG 763700 FREIRE GONZALEZ, PABLO ESP 98 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 4,92 AG 765027 DE LUIS CID, ÁLVARO ESP 98 CLUB DEPORTIVO LA PURISIMA ADMITIDO

 4,83 AG 136650 FERNÁNDEZ HERMIDA, MARTÍN ESP 98 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 4,59 - AL AG 136675 RODRIGUÉZ CADARSO DE LA PÈÑA, NICOLÁS ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 4,54 - AL GA 764709 CORREDOIRA VAZQUEZ, DAVID ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 4,39 - AL AG 766854 RENGIFO FRISNEDA, CHRISTIAN CAMILO ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 4,34 AG 122175 COSTAS RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER ESP 98 Suarez Marquier ADMITIDO

 4,15 - AL AG 766682 BLANCO CARBON, DENIS ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 3,61 GA 764503 SANTOS GARCÍA, MARIO ESP 99 AD Mazi ADMITIDO

 3,24 - AL AG 764283 TELLERIA FERNANDEZ, ESTEBAN ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo RECHAZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11,38 GA 764662 GARCIA CASTRO, SAMUEL ESP 98 Atletica Barbanza ADMITIDO

Longitud MASC. PC_CM

3.000m MASC. PC_CM

Triple Salto MASC. PC_CM

Altura MASC. PC_CM

Pértiga MASC. PC_CM

50m vallas (0,91) MASC. PC_CM



 9,48 AG 767324 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PABLO ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS ADMITIDO

 9,47 AG 767329 BARREIRO PÉREZ , ALEXANDER ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS ADMITIDO

 9,33 AG 764977 FERNÁNDEZ FONTÁN , MIGUEL ESP 99 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR ADMITIDO

 9,17 AG 764974 ARNOTT IGLESIAS, IGNACIO ESP 99 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR ADMITIDO

 9,10 AG 122175 COSTAS RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER ESP 98 Suarez Marquier ADMITIDO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 13,10 - AL GA 717118 BROULLÓN SOTELO, OSCAR ESP 98 At Vila de Cangas ADMITIDO

 11,56 GA 717233 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ALBERTO ESP 98 Atletica Barbanza ADMITIDO

 10,76 - AL AG 121200 RODAS ARCA, ANXO ESP 98 At Vila de Cangas ADMITIDO

 10,14 GA 764360 MOAR LÓPEZ, MARTÍN ESP 98 Atletica a Silva ADMITIDO

 9,97 - AL AG 766798 ALONSO GIL, SAMUEL ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas ADMITIDO

 9,51 AG 767219 PEREZ BACELAR, MARTIN ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas ADMITIDO

 8,91 AG 765530 REQUEJO FERNÁNDEZ, DAVID ESP 99 CLUB DEPORTIVO LA PURISIMA ADMITIDO

 8,33 - AL AG 765578 TACHE , ANGHEL ROU 99 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 8,12 AG 127753 ANSAH , MICHAEL ESP 99 Atletismo Cuntis ADMITIDO

 8,01 - AL AG 136658 HUESCA BRICEÑO, SAMUEL ESP 98 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 7,58 GA 764414 BASTOS RECAREY, PEDRO ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra RECHAZADO

 7,31 - AL AG 766854 RENGIFO FRISNEDA, CHRISTIAN CAMILO ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega RECHAZADO

 21,34 AG 765435 LAGOS CARRERA, JULIO ESP 98 Suarez Marquier RECHAZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 07.02 GA 764362 OTERO MARTINEZ, MIRIAM ESP 99 CA Afflelou Naron ADMITIDO

 07.14 GA 717199 ARIAS PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 98 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 07.18 GA 764348 RUBIDO VARELA, AMALIA ESP 99 CA Afflelou Naron ADMITIDO

 07.18 AG 129131 VILLAVERDE MÉNDEZ, ALBA ESP 99 Franciscanos ADMITIDO

 07.20 GA 716947 FERNÁNDEZ SANCHEZ, ESTELA ESP 98 Franciscanos ADMITIDO

 07.25 GA 764190 GRAÑA CASAS, NOELIA ESP 98 At Vila de Cangas ADMITIDO

 07.42 AG 766008 DE LA CRUZ CEBALLOS, ERIDANIA DOM 98 CLUB DEPORTIVO LA PURISIMA ADMITIDO

 07.54 GA 764715 GÓMEZ USERO, CARMEN ESP 99 Franciscanos ADMITIDO

 08.65 - AL GA 764314 FREIRÍA BRAVO, ELENA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 08.66 - AL GA 764178 DON SANCHEZ, AINOA ESP 98 Riazor Coruña ADMITIDO

 08.78 - AL GA 717136 VILA MUÑOZ, MARA ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 08.83 - AL AG 766730 RAMOS OSORIO, PAULA ESP 98 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 08.85 - AL AG 765396 LORENZO SANTOS, PAULA ESP 99 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 08.87 - AL AG 136656 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 08.88 - AL AG 765431 FERNÁNDEZ CARPINTERO, YAIZA ESP 98 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 08.90 - AL AG 765408 PROL BRUÑA, LUCÍA ESP 99 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 08.95 GA 764208 FERNANDEZ OCHOA, PAULA ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 09.03 - AL AG 764276 SANCHEZ BELLO, NOA ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 09.06 - AL GA 764250 DOS SANTOS BARBOSA, ITALA BRA 98 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal ADMITIDO

 09.07 AG 764976 BOLAÑOS VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 99 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR ADMITIDO

 09.10 - AL AG 764066 OITAVEN PASCUAL, INÉS ESP 98 Riazor Coruña ADMITIDO

 09.16 - AL GA 717128 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, LAURA ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 09.16 - AL GA 764249 LOPEZ ROJAS, JOSELYN TATIANA COL 98 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal ADMITIDO

 09.24 - AL AG 136660 IBAÑEZ COCERA, IRENE ESP 98 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 09.27 AG 766711 SANDAR CASAL, LUCIA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 09.30 GA 764571 PEÑA ROMERO, RAQUEL ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 09.31 - AL AG 765309 PEREZ PRIM, SARA ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 09.36 - AL GA 764241 CABREIRA OROZCO, SARA ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal ADMITIDO

 09.37 - AL AG 765397 CUADROS OTERO, LAURA ESP 99 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 09.38 - AL AG 765415 RODRÍGUEZ VILAR, ANTÍA ESP 98 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 09.42 AG 765954 VÁZQUEZ CASAR, CAROLINA ESP 99 A Gándara ADMITIDO

 09.47 - AL AG 765417 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, NURIA ESP 99 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 09.49 - AL AG 767215 CASTRO MEILAN, PAULA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 09.58 - AL AG 766086 GARCÍA COUÑAGO, EVA ESP 98 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 09.61 AG 767326 MOSQUERA PÉREZ , NATALIA ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS ADMITIDO

 09.64 - AL AG 766684 COELLO SANCHEZ, SARA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 09.64 AG 766794 PARAMOS RIAL, MARTINA ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas ADMITIDO

 09.70 AG 766708 NOVO SANDE, ANTIA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 09.72 - AL AG 764273 ALONSO DE CASTRO, CARMEN ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 09.79 - AL GA 717138 LEGUIZAMON LOPEZ, MARIA ALEJANDRA COL 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

Peso (4kg) MASC. PC_CM

50m FEM. PC_CF



 09.79 - AL GA 764242 MERINO CURRAS, CARMEN PILAR ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal ADMITIDO

 09.84 - AL AG 765774 DE ARCOS POZO, ELENA ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 09.85 AG 767323 CASTRO GIL LÓPEZ, CLARA ESP 98 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS ADMITIDO

 09.90 - AL AG 766990 PUIG MALVAR, CLAUDIA ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 09.91 - AL AG 136648 DIAZ MARIN, ALDARA ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 09.91 - AL AG 764790 GARCIA VILLAVERDE, ROCIO ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 09.93 AG 764973 ARES PEDRAZA, MARINA ESP 99 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR ADMITIDO

 10.00 - AL AG 766685 FERREIRO JORGE, PALOMA ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 13.99 - AL AG 764459 LORENZO BRANTUAS, BLANCA ESP 98 Atletismo Noia ADMITIDO

 10.13 - AL AG 766692 NUÑEZ FRANCO, LAURA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega RECHAZADO

 10.17 - AL AG 766102 SAGASTIZABAL LABELLA, HELENA ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO RECHAZADO

 10.18 AG 766689 MARTINEZ OTERO, MARIA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega RECHAZADO

 10.29 - AL AG 766586 MAGDALENA PÉREZ-LAFUENTE, ANA ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra RECHAZADO

 14.36 GA 764590 MEIRA GESTIDO, LAURA ESP 98 San Narciso RECHAZADO

AG 767012 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, XANA ESP 98 CLUB ATLETISMO ESTRADA RECHAZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:41.78 - AL GA 764195 ROUCO BAQUEIRO, NOA ESP 98 At Vila de Cangas ADMITIDO

 00:43.23 GA 764362 OTERO MARTINEZ, MIRIAM ESP 99 CA Afflelou Naron ADMITIDO

 00:43.3 - AL GA 764201 IGLESIAS GARNELO, PAULA ESP 98 Riazor Coruña ADMITIDO

 00:46.69 - AL GA 717199 ARIAS PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 98 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 00:46.83 - AL AG 767012 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, XANA ESP 98 CLUB ATLETISMO ESTRADA ADMITIDO

 00:47.08 - AL AG 764276 SANCHEZ BELLO, NOA ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 00:47.19 - AL GA 764716 NEIRA GONZÁLEZ, FÁTIMA ESP 99 Franciscanos ADMITIDO

 00:48.04 - AL GA 764250 DOS SANTOS BARBOSA, ITALA BRA 98 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal ADMITIDO

 00:48.43 - AL GA 717132 PEREZ PALLISE, CARMEN ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 00:49.59 - AL AG 765309 PEREZ PRIM, SARA ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

48.46 AG 764376 CARREIRA CASAIS, ANA ESP 99 USC ADMITIDO

 00:50.37 - AL AG 767215 CASTRO MEILAN, PAULA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega RECHAZADO

 00:50.48 AG 766684 COELLO SANCHEZ, SARA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega RECHAZADO

 00:50.85 GA 764714 ESCARDA FERNÁNDEZ, IRIA ESP 99 Franciscanos RECHAZADO

 00:51.83 - AL AG 136660 IBAÑEZ COCERA, IRENE ESP 98 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO RECHAZADO

 00:52.76 - AL GA 764249 LOPEZ ROJAS, JOSELYN TATIANA COL 98 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal RECHAZADO

 00:53.03 - AL AG 765378 LORENZO RAMOS, EMMA ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra RECHAZADO

 00:53.10 - AL GA 764242 MERINO CURRAS, CARMEN PILAR ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal RECHAZADO

 00:53.25 - AL AG 765774 DE ARCOS POZO, ELENA ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo RECHAZADO

 00:53.34 - AL AG 764273 ALONSO DE CASTRO, CARMEN ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo RECHAZADO

 00:53.97 - AL AG 766452 MOREIRA RIVAS, BEATRIZ ESP 98 S.G. Pontevedra RECHAZADO

 00:54.4 - AL AG 128272 BAZAN COVELO, CLAUDIA ESP 99 Marineda Atletico RECHAZADO

 00:55.00 - AL AG 764710 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, RAQUEL ESP 98 Marineda Atletico RECHAZADO

 00:55.06 - AL GA 764241 CABREIRA OROZCO, SARA ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal RECHAZADO

 00:55.21 - AL AG 767389 GARCIA NUÑEZ, BEGOÑA ESP 98 Marineda Atletico RECHAZADO

 00:55.50 - AL AG 766134 PORTO CUELLAR, ALEXANDRA ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA RECHAZADO

 00:56.54 - AL GA 764688 VAAMONDE LOPEZ, EREA ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal RECHAZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:47.19 - AL GA 764716 NEIRA GONZÁLEZ, FÁTIMA ESP 99 Franciscanos ADMITIDO

 01:24.86 - AL GA 764372 GARCÍA FÁBREGAS, JUDIT ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal ADMITIDO

 01:30.1 GA 764664 DOMINGUEZ MARTIS, LARA ESP 99 Atletica Barbanza ADMITIDO

 01:30.89 - AL GA 764373 DOCE GONZÁLEZ, INÉS ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal ADMITIDO

 01:36.2 - AL AG 764790 GARCIA VILLAVERDE, ROCIO ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 01:47.19 - AL GA 764728 VÉLEZ BLANCO, ELBA ESP 99 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 01:51.2 - AL AG 127829 COBAS HOMBRE, LORENA ESP 98 Atletismo Noia ADMITIDO

 01:52.41 GA 764433 CAHARRON RODRIGUEZ, ANGELA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 01:58.88 - AL AG 764511 FERREIRO DE AGUIAR, ADRIANA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 01:58.88 GA 717133 RODRIGUEZ GIGIREY VILLAR, ROSALIA ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 02:00.17 - AL AG 764512 FERREIRO DE AGUIAR, DANIELA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 02:04.10 - AL AG 136660 IBAÑEZ COCERA, IRENE ESP 98 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

GA 717187 FERNANDEZ SOBRAL, ANGELA ESP 98 Atletismo Cuntis RECHAZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

300m FEM. PC_CF

600m FEM. PC_CF

1.000m FEM. PC_CF



 03:08.56 GA 717130 MARTINEZ CASANOVA, NEREA ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 03:10.03 GA 764527 BLANCO OLIVARES, CLAUDIA ESP 99 Elite Noia ADMITIDO

 03:13.88 - AL GA 764727 CAUSIN FORNEAS, IRIA ESP 99 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 03:16.15 GA 717187 FERNANDEZ SOBRAL, ANGELA ESP 98 Atletismo Cuntis ADMITIDO

 03:18.49 - AL GA 764304 MARTINEZ BARJA, AIDA ESP 99 Atletismo Tui ADMITIDO

 03:19.8 - AL AG 764488 GARCÍA HERMIDA, YÉSICA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 03:48.4 - AL AG 764477 MARQUINA RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 98 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 03:48.93 - AL GA 764717 GARCÍA BASANTA, ANDREA ESP 99 Franciscanos ADMITIDO

 03:49.56 - AL AG 764498 PARADA OJEA, ESTHER ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 03:50.44 - AL AG 765798 RODRIGUEZ ABAD, ANTIA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 03:54.68 - AL AG 767060 PAZ CARRACEDO, ANTÍA ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO ESTRADA ADMITIDO

AG 716930 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ , CARMEN ESP 98 NOIA ADMITIDO

AG 766453 BALTAR CASTELLÓN, MERCEDES ESP 98 S.G. Pontevedra RECHAZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 05:50.97 AG 127599 GARCIA ARIAS, ANA ESP 98 A.D.A.S. ADMITIDO

 11:14.7 AG 764552 SUAREZ CRESPO, LUCÍA ESP 99 Universidad Santiago ADMITIDO

 11:43.53 GA 717124 BLANCO MENDEZ, INES ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 12:35.34 - AL GA 764718 VARELA MOLEJÓN, ANA ESP 99 Franciscanos ADMITIDO

 12:42.83 - AL GA 764193 PIEDRAS GÓMEZ, LUCIA ESP 98 At Vila de Cangas ADMITIDO

 12:45.4 GA 764663 PEREZ TREUS, LIDIA ESP 99 Atletica Barbanza ADMITIDO

 13:27.16 - AL GA 764717 GARCÍA BASANTA, ANDREA ESP 99 Franciscanos ADMITIDO

GA 764683 LOPEZ IGLESIAS, LUCIA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 08.61 GA 716947 FERNÁNDEZ SANCHEZ, ESTELA ESP 98 Franciscanos ADMITIDO

 08.9 GA 764715 GÓMEZ USERO, CARMEN ESP 99 Franciscanos ADMITIDO

 10.45 - AL AG 765396 LORENZO SANTOS, PAULA ESP 99 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 10.47 - AL GA 764192 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 98 At Vila de Cangas ADMITIDO

 10.59 - AL GA 717136 VILA MUÑOZ, MARA ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 10.68 - AL AG 127919 GARCÍA VAZQUEZ, DIANA ESP 99 Riazor Coruña ADMITIDO

 10.73 AG 764066 OITAVEN PASCUAL, INÉS ESP 98 Riazor Coruña ADMITIDO

 10.92 - AL GA 717200 CARRERA FERNANDEZ, SALOME ESP 98 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 10.98 - AL AG 765431 FERNÁNDEZ CARPINTERO, YAIZA ESP 98 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 11.10 - AL AG 765408 PROL BRUÑA, LUCÍA ESP 99 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 11.45 GA 764714 ESCARDA FERNÁNDEZ, IRIA ESP 99 Franciscanos ADMITIDO

 12.60 - AL AG 764710 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, RAQUEL ESP 98 Marineda Atletico ADMITIDO

 12.76 - AL AG 765399 FERNÁNDEZ LARA, AITANA ESP 99 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 12.76 - AL AG 765417 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, NURIA ESP 99 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 14.87 - AL AG 136656 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 16.72 AG 766975 LOIRA HERMIDA, ÚRSULA MARÍA ESP 99 San Narciso ADMITIDO

 17.55 - AL GA 764284 CALLEJA VARELA, UXIA ESP 98 EA Ben Cho Shey ADMITIDO

 19.64 - AL GA 717128 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, LAURA ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

AG 764975 BELLÓN AGUADO , PATRICIA ESP 99 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR RECHAZADO

AG 764976 BOLAÑOS VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 99 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR RECHAZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,55 GA 764201 IGLESIAS GARNELO, PAULA ESP 98 Riazor Coruña ADMITIDO

 1,43 AG 766976 PAZOS RIVERA, ALBA ESP 99 San Narciso ADMITIDO

 1,40 - AL GA 764190 GRAÑA CASAS, NOELIA ESP 98 At Vila de Cangas ADMITIDO

 1,39 - AL GA 764433 CAHARRON RODRIGUEZ, ANGELA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 1,37 - AL AG 127855 MARTÍNEZ HERMO, MARINA ESP 98 Atletismo Noia ADMITIDO

 1,35 - AL GA 717132 PEREZ PALLISE, CARMEN ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 1,35 AG 766977 OKUTU KOULETIO, ELVIRA ESP 98 San Narciso ADMITIDO

 1,35 AG 766975 LOIRA HERMIDA, ÚRSULA MARÍA ESP 99 San Narciso ADMITIDO

 1,35 - AL AG 765399 FERNÁNDEZ LARA, AITANA ESP 99 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 1,31 GA 764359 PENA CASTIÑEIRAS, MENCÍA ESP 99 Atletica a Silva ADMITIDO

 1,30 GA 717124 BLANCO MENDEZ, INES ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega RECHAZADO

 1,27 AG 764973 ARES PEDRAZA, MARINA ESP 99 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR RECHAZADO

Pértiga FEM. PC_CF

Altura FEM. PC_CF

50m vallas (0,762) FEM. PC_CF

3.000m FEM. PC_CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 2,20 GA 764571 PEÑA ROMERO, RAQUEL ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 2,16 AG 766452 MOREIRA RIVAS, BEATRIZ ESP 98 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 2,15 - AL AG 765378 LORENZO RAMOS, EMMA ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 2,05 AG 766976 PAZOS RIVERA, ALBA ESP 99 San Narciso ADMITIDO

 2,00 AG 766794 PARAMOS RIAL, MARTINA ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas ADMITIDO

 1,95 - AL AG 766086 GARCÍA COUÑAGO, EVA ESP 98 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

AG 127919 GARCÍA VAZQUEZ, DIANA ESP 99 Riazor Coruña ADMITIDO

AG 766586 MAGDALENA PÉREZ-LAFUENTE, ANA ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 4,93 GA 764348 RUBIDO VARELA, AMALIA ESP 99 CA Afflelou Naron ADMITIDO

 4,85 AG 766977 OKUTU KOULETIO, ELVIRA ESP 98 San Narciso ADMITIDO

 4,78 GA 764314 FREIRÍA BRAVO, ELENA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 4,64 - AL GA 764284 CALLEJA VARELA, UXIA ESP 98 EA Ben Cho Shey ADMITIDO

 4,56 GA 764429 LORENZO CASAS, EMMA ESP 98 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 4,48 - AL GA 764315 FREIRÍA BRAVO, PAULA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 4,41 - AL GA 764178 DON SANCHEZ, AINOA ESP 98 Riazor Coruña ADMITIDO

 4,30 - AL AG 136656 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO ADMITIDO

 4,29 GA 717133 RODRIGUEZ GIGIREY VILLAR, ROSALIA ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 4,08 GA 764359 PENA CASTIÑEIRAS, MENCÍA ESP 99 Atletica a Silva ADMITIDO

 3,93 - AL AG 766794 PARAMOS RIAL, MARTINA ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas RECHAZADO

 3,86 - AL AG 766689 MARTINEZ OTERO, MARIA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega RECHAZADO

 3,80 GA 717128 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, LAURA ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega RECHAZADO

AG 127776 PEREIRA HORRO, ADRIANA ESP 98 Atletismo Cuntis RECHAZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 10,18 GA 764429 LORENZO CASAS, EMMA ESP 98 S.G. Pontevedra ADMITIDO

 9,82 GA 764315 FREIRÍA BRAVO, PAULA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO

 9,70 GA 764190 GRAÑA CASAS, NOELIA ESP 98 At Vila de Cangas ADMITIDO

 9,61 GA 717200 CARRERA FERNANDEZ, SALOME ESP 98 Viguesa de atletismo ADMITIDO

 8,50 AG 764976 BOLAÑOS VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 99 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR ADMITIDO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11,50 GA 716980 RODRIGUEZ VEIGA, MARÍA ESP 98 CA Afflelou Naron ADMITIDO

 9,98 - AL GA 764196 TORRES FERRADAS, PATRICIA ESP 98 At Vila de Cangas ADMITIDO

 9,77 - AL AG 765386 BELOY CASTIÑEIRA, MARÍA ESP 98 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 9,07 - AL AG 766711 SANDAR CASAL, LUCIA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega ADMITIDO

 9,02 - AL AG 766730 RAMOS OSORIO, PAULA ESP 98 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 8,95 - AL AG 765388 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, SANDRA ESP 98 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 8,29 - AL AG 765400 GANCEDO SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 99 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO

 8,02 AG 127826 CARBALLIDO GONZÁLEZ, LUCÍA ESP 98 Atletismo Noia ADMITIDO

 7,79 GA 764590 MEIRA GESTIDO, LAURA ESP 98 San Narciso ADMITIDO

 7,76 GA 764359 PENA CASTIÑEIRAS, MENCÍA ESP 99 Atletica a Silva ADMITIDO

 7,72 AG 127776 PEREIRA HORRO, ADRIANA ESP 98 Atletismo Cuntis ADMITIDO

 18,85 - AL AG 766291 CONDE ALVAREZ, ANDREA ESP 98 At Vila de Cangas RECHAZADO

 7,33 - AL AG 765450 RODRÍGUEZ VARELA, NOELIA ESP 98 Atletica Lucense RECHAZADO

 6,68 AG 764500 PARADA TESOURO, EVA MARIA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo RECHAZADO

 6,14 - AL AG 766134 PORTO CUELLAR, ALEXANDRA ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA RECHAZADO

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC_CF

Longitud FEM. PC_CF

Triple Salto FEM. PC_CF


